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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Purity(GC)

Stabilizer

Density (20°C)
Appearance (E113481)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-07-09 14:00:02

2026-07-08 14:00:02
2-Ethylhexyl trans-4-methoxycinnamate

83834-59-7

98%

D2310356

E113481

110812

Limit Values Result

1.545-1.548 1.55

98-100 (%) 98.33%

600-1000 (ppm) 700.00 ppm
1.011-1.013 1.01

light yellow oily liquid Light yellow oily liquid
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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